CLAMPING STUDS
STEEL: 1144 STEEL, 100,000 PSI MIN. YIELD, 1 lS,000 PSI MIN. TENSILE, BLACK OXIDE FINISH
STAINLESS STEEL: 300 SERIES
High-strength general-purpose Clamping
Stud, for use with a T Nut, or for installation
directly into a fixture plate. Available in thread
sizes from 1/4-20 to 1 "-8 (M6 to M20 in metric),
each in a choice of several lengths. Now also
available in stainless steel, in 3/ 8-16, 1/2-13,
and 5/8-11 thread sizes. Visit Carrlane.com for
most accurate info.
STEEL (METRIC)
THREAD
PART NO. SIZE LENGTH A
CLM-6X-50-STUD 1.97 (50mm) .87
M6
2.56 (65mm) 1.06 CLM-6X-65-STUD
CLM-8X-50-STUD-PACKOF2 l.97(50mm) .83
CLM-8X-65-STUD-PACKOF2 MB 2.56 (65mm) 1.14
CLM-8X-80-STUD-PACKOF2 3.15 (80mm) 1.22
CLM-1 OX-SO-STUD 1.97 (50mm) .79
CLM-1 0X-80-STUD-PACKOF2 3.15 (80mm)
CLM-1 0X-95-STUD-PACKOF2 3.74(95mm)
CLM-1OX-11 0-STUD-PACKOF2 4.33 (110mm)
CLM-1 0X-125-STUD-PACKOF2
Ml0
4.92 (125mm) 1 .38
CLM-1 0X-150-STUD-PACKOF2 5.91 (150mm)
CLM-1 0X-175-STUD 6.89 (175mm)
CLM-1 0X-200-STUD 7.87 (200mm)
CLM-12X-80-STUD-PACKOF2 3.15 (80mm) 1.34
CLM-12X-95-STUD-PACKOF2 3.74(95mm)
CLM-12X-110-STUD-PACKOF2 4.33 (110mm)
CLM-12X-125-STUD M12 4.92 (125mm)
1.54
CLM-12X-150-STUD 5.91 (150mm)
CLM-12X-175-STUD 6.89 (175mm)
CLM-12X-200-STUD 7.87 (200mm)
CLM-16X-80-STUD-PACKOF2 3.15 (80mm) 1.26
CLM-16X-95-STUD 3.74(95mm) 1.56
CLM-16X-110-STUD 4.33 (110mm)
CLM-16X-125-STUD M16 4.92 (125mm)
CLM-16X-150-STUD 5.91 (150mm) 1.85
CLM-16X-175-STUD 6.89 (175mm)
CLM-16X-200-STUD 7.87 (200mm)
CLM-20X-110-STUD 4.33 (110mm) 1.77
CLM-20X-150-STUD
M20
5.91 (150mm)
CLM-20X-175-STUD 6.89 (175mm) 2.17
CLM-20X-200-STUD 7.87 (200mm)
STAINLESS STEEL (INCH)
THREAD
PART NO. SIZE LENGTH A
CL-1 /2-13X2.00-STUD-S 2.00 3/4